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City of Margate
***  CUSTOMER RECEIPT

Batch ID: RRODI

8/25/16 00

* k Kk

Receipt no:

Type SvcCd Description

ECDV MISCELLANEOQUS
1.00

EQ

Qty

AZTEC RV RESORT, INC. #2

1A SUNDIAL CIRCLE
MARGATE, FL 33068

DRC #09-16-02

CODE TEXT AMENDMENT
AZTEC RV RESORT

SAME ADDRESS AS ARBROVE
ANNIE DEMPS

SAME ADDRESS AS ABOVE
ANNIEGAZTECRVRESORT.COM
954-913-0097

Tender detail

CK Ref#: 1340
Total tendered:

Total payment:

Trans date: 8/25/16

5250
5250.
5250

Time: 12

HAVE A GREAT DAY!

.00

00
00

252322

169523

Amount

4250.00



